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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 10.16 mm, 600V, 51A
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A3
SR
SHEARE

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHERN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EEBER (mMm?)
S/ NRUSEEEHER (mMm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
ZMSE&BEER - R/NERRFHF (mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
EMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
EEARHEENN _REAERSEEEHER (mm?)
EEMARHERN _REARMSEEHER (mm?)
BEAMARHERN _REUSE - &/NERRIE T (mm?)
EAARHERN _REUSE - RAERRIE T (mm?)
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Delight Through Connections
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Ag PLATED

1000
76
1000
1000
800

0.5
16
0.5
16
0.5
10
0.5

0.5

0.5

M4
1.0x5.5
PH2
1.8
14~15
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

fEEBE (UL/CULFREBZR) (V) 600
ZEEE R (UL/CULTREBZE)(A) 51
=/NMERSZLAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 16
BAERSZLAWG) - F5UL/CUL 6
B/ N2 RS A (AWG) - FEUL/CUL 16
BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 6
WeS5%E
F1akF YES
e LERE (°C) 115
=BELIERE (°C) -40
ULIAES #
ZXSEEBA (AWG) 16~6
ZNEEREBA (V) 600
ZNEERRBA (A) 51
CULIANIES#L
£ ZSEEBA (AWG) 16~6
LEEEBA (V) 600
ZEER B (A) 51
VDEIAES#
ZZ3BHE (mm?2) 0.5~16
BMEEBE (V) 1000
BIE R (A) 76
| H
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Delight Thruugh Connections
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